
License number Municipal address Applicant Name of Business Business Email: Business Phone:

BL-25-001 765 FRONT ST JENSEN, STEPHEN N & ALICE R Jensen Roofing Company steve.jensenroofing@gmail.com 970-876-2450 

BL-25-002 602 MAIN ST Haley Turner MUSE Hair Co haleyturner113@gmail.com 970-987-3961

BL-25-005 221 CACTUS DR Dawn Henderson Seamless Design, Inc. billsseamlessdesign@gmail.com 970-618-9373

BL-25-006 905 MAIN ST Maverik 5114 Kum & Go LC/Maverik 5114 licenses@kumandgo.com 515-274-7793

BL-25-007 2229 MUSTANG CLINT CROY Zephyr Designs, LLC zephdesignsllc@gmail.com 970-379-1285

BL-25-008 602 MAIN ST Coe Scott Suds E Dog sudsedog@gmail.com 970-456-9329

BL-25-009 54 311 COUNTY RD Mitchell Weimer Rislende F&B LLC dba Rislende Events mitchell@rislende.com 970-404-6233

BL-25-010 NOT AVAILABLE Michael Hill OTH CO LLC dba On the Hook Fish and Chips licensing@onthehookfishandchips.com 307-462-3584

BL-25-011 670-690 FRONT ST Marco Dehm, 670 LLC Marco Dehm md@keylinkvr.com 970-618-6673

BL-25-013 1110 LINDA AVE Randy Harlan Harlan Plumbing & Heating, Inc. randyhph@hotmail.com 970-876-5887

BL-25-014 541 MAIN ST Tyler Thompson AG Flooring LLC tyler@agflooringllc.com 970-876-4028

BL-25-015 2200 BRANDING IRON Stacia Shier
COLORADO FIRESIDE INC DBA RESORT 

MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES
SSHIER@COLORADOFIRESIDE.COM 970-249-7731

BL-25-016 305 S GOLDEN DR
Sheryl Shivley, Sheryl and Robert 

Shivley
Rocky Mountain Image Day Spa, LLC slshivley@comcast.net 970-319-1057

BL-25-017 2013 PIONEER DR Tim Pace Rustic Rifle LLC tim@rusticrifle.com 970-319-0283

BL-25-018 106 8TH ST Mike Cerise Double Down Hauling, LLC doubledownhauling@gmail.com 970-379-0703

BL-25-019 2206 MUSTANG Ashlee Simons Timberline Pool & Spa LLC accounting@timberlinepools.com 970-920-5251

BL-25-020 MAIN ST Whitney Linman Canyon Creek Custom Flooring cccf@cccustomflooring.com 970-618-8928

BL-25-021 1909 HORSESHOE TRL Trent Kite Eco-Matrix LLC ecomatrix2@outlook.com 970-404-5503

BL-25-022 1827 FAWN CT Karla Cox Karla Cox Childcare coxarchery@aol.com 970-309-3497

BL-25-023 2229 MUSTANG eleuterio arredondo Eternal Peace Funeral Home LLC Eternalpeacefuneral23@gmail.com 505-480-6972

BL-25-024 740 MAIN ST
Christian Harra, HARRA, 

CHRISTIAN CHARLES
Miner's Claim Corporation miner914@hotmail.com 970-876-5372

BL-25-025 295 S GOLDEN DR Nick Padilla Nik’s Cuts twix77sunset@gmail.com 970-930-5321

BL-25-026 501 7TH ST Susan Parr Stay on 7th LLC stayon7thllc@gmail.com 970-930-5741

BL-25-027 220-000240 MAIN ST Keith Cozza 220 Car Wash Inc. keithcozza@yahoo.com 970-618-5938

BL-25-028 NOT AVAILABLE JAMES WELKER PEAK AUTO GLASS OF COLORADO, LLC peak@peakautoglassco.com 970-876-2247

BL-25-029 2017 HORSESHOE TRL Emiro Uribe Hogback Forge hogbackforge@gmail.com 330-289-2387

BL-25-030 MAIN ST Juan Antonio Abarca AJAC Stone antonio@ajacstone.com 970-309-6116

BL-25-031 101 N 9TH ST
Maria Salazar Perez, Luisa Rivas 

Tellez
Taqueria Garcia LLC taqueriagarcia107@gmail.com 970-456-6617

BL-25-032 629 RIVER FRONTAGE RD Ray Nielsen Camp Colorado River LLC siltkoa@gmail.com 970-688-1522

BL-25-033 521 MAIN ST Carol Back The Whimsical Wagon, INC cback65@icloud.com 970-876-0120

BL-25-034 1815 MEDICINE BOW CT Patricia Rodriguez Sunnyside Laundromat rpatricia1781@gmail.com 970-987-4677

BL-25-035 1115 EM AVE Gloria Sandoval Child Care Home gloriasand3@gmail.com 970-319-0653

BL-25-036 631 HOME AVE Tim Richards Tim Richards Dist t.richards4050@yahoo.com 970-309-3435

BL-25-037 1617 ORCHARD AVE Michael Pfaff Roaring Fork Irrigation rfisprinklerguy@gmail.com 970-319-2028

BL-25-038 190 MAIN ST Fernando mares fernys tacos fernystacos25@gmail.com 970-618-3293

BL-25-039 902 MAIN ST Tina Kite Good 2 Go Stores LLC licensing@good2gostores.com 208-535-5920

BL-25-040 420 W HOME AVE Leonard Bowlby Bowlby ldeanbowlby@gmail.com 970-948-6416

BL-25-041 1815 MEDICINE BOW CT Jennifer Gerstner Burning Mountain Pizza & Subs, LLC
jengerstner@comcast.net / 

burningmountainpizza@gmail.com
970-876-2201

BL-25-042 520 RIVER FRONTAGE RD Natalie Hancock Golden Gate Silt nhancock@ggpetro.com 970-876-7108
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BL-25-043 2205 MUSTANG #C Richard Stewart Stewart and Taylor Joint Reveocable Trust abycogroup@gmail.com 949-429-9559

BL-25-044 1807 MEDICINE BOW CT Sandra Irvine Alpine Bank sandrairvine@alpinebank.com 970-625-7287

BL-25-045 112 RED FEATHER TRL Kelsey Rickstrew Valley View Hospital Association kelsey.rickstrew@vvh.org 970-384-6912

BL-25-046 2001 HORSESHOE TRL Kelsey Rickstrew
Valley View Hospital Association (Silt Medical 

Clinic)
kelsey.rickstrew@vvh.org 970-384-6912

BL-25-047 502 FRONT ST Kari Meskin Rifle Remedies, LLC dba Green Cross Silt silt@greencrosscolorado.com 970-876-4079

BL-25-048 1560 MAIN ST Kamehl Reeves Reeves & Sons Electric, Inc. kamehl@reeveselectric.com 970-876-0545

BL-25-049 820 MAIN ST Jose Morales LeMora Pizzeria lemorallc@gmail.com 970-876-2222

BL-25-050 1251 GRAND AVE Theresa has Gonzales-Murphy A F Inc dba All Seasons Laundry Allseasonslndry@aol.com 970-876-2285

BL-25-051
N125 S 7TH STREET, SILT 

COLORADO 81652
Erick Monroy El Sazon De Jalisco elsazondejaliscosilt@gmail.com 970-948-2143

BL-25-052 700 ORCHARD AVE Chris Classen Silt Historical Society silthistorical@yahoo.com 970-404-5050

BL-25-053 1200 MAIN ST Red River Inn Bharat Kunwar Silt Lodging D.B.A Red River Inn redriverinnsilt@gmail.com 970-876-2346

BL-25-054 2304 BRANDING IRON Alan Schauster A&S Fabrication, LLC alan@sopris.net 970-618-1708

BL-25-055 2121 MUSTANG Janean Nutter eLogic, Inc. janeanelogic@gmail.com 970-309-3711

BL-25-057 677 PONDEROSA DR Zebulon Roe A 2 Z ROOFING LLC A2ZROOFINGLLC@OUTLOOK.COM 970-876-4129

BL-25-058 401 MAIN STREET UNIT 1A Nathan Moen CLX2 Performance Motorsports, LLC. clx2@yahoo.com 970-9871937

BL-25-059 710 MAIN ST Susana Tjhung Tisana Inc djaptitus@aol.com 970-343-9999

BL-25-060 MAIN ST Paul Collins Paul’s Mechanic Shop Kathy.spink@yahoo.com 970-379-5526

BL-25-062 2108 HORSESHOE TRL Traci Vondette Mountain Valley Tires, LLC traci.mtnvalleytires@gmail.com 970-876-1915

BL-25-063 119 E VISTA DR Darren Byman Alder Ridge LLC darrenrb7@hotmail.com 970-445-4719

BL-25-065 2104 HORSESHOE TRL Rosario Bernal BG Painting LLC bernal772015@gmail.com 970-274-6548

BL-25-066 1810 MEDICINE BOW CT David Lawson In & Out Driving School inandoutdriving@gmail.com 970-379-3902

BL-25-067 190 MAIN ST Bridget Gonsalves Lively Electric, INC lively@sopris.net 970-876-2482

BL-25-068 1810 MEDICINE BOW CT William DuBois New Castle DuBois LLC ham.d8@hotmail.com 970-379-1864

BL-25-070 2119 HORSESHOE TRL Matt Chartier Handcrafted Floors admin@handcraftedfloors.net 970-963-7472

BL-25-071 840 MAIN ST Mathew Daugherty Blue Inc. Dba Columbine liquor M.dconsulting@hotmail.com 970-309-7181

BL-25-072 2229 MUSTANG Marty Martin ML Corp frebbuk@gmail.com 970-417-3797

BL-25-073 710 MAIN ST Misty Kearns Wild Coffee Roasters misty.wildcoffeeroasters@gmail.com 970-876-2035

BL-25-074 2222 MUSTANG Dru Avery Coal Seam Distributing LLC dru.avery@innermountain.com 970-309-7004

BL-25-075 MAIN ST Ashlee Taylor Wild Roots Boutique LLC wildroots21@gmail.com 970-274-1951 

BL-25-076 1290 MAIN ST Geovanny Marin La placita carnicería y taqueria 2 Artugamm@gmail.com 970-401-2628

BL-25-077 2100 HORSESHOE TRL Raymond Payne R&R HVAC, LLC raypayne.rrhvac@gmail.com 970-710-0979

BL-25-078 1210 BALLARD AVE Emma Avina Munoz Little Wonders L.L.C littlewonders6to3@gmail.com 970-309-8551

BL-25-079 504 N GOLDEN DR Jesus Gonzalez Elite Valley Excavation LLC elitevalleyexcavation@gmail.com 987-4112

BL-25-080 1801 MEDICINE BOW CT Greg Velisek PepsiCo greg.p.velisek@pepsico.com 720-219-7162

BL-25-081 1810 MEDICINE BOW CT Janet Tharp, Jerry RUSCH Rocky Mountain Steel Structures, Inc. janetltharp@gmail.com or rmss@sopris.net 970-876-5878

BL-25-082 120 S 8TH ST Edwin Avila Mayan’s Tacos Mayanstacos84@gmail.com
970-366-7882                       
970-366-7026

BL-25-083 2200 BRANDING IRON Francisco I. Loya CoFauxFinish, LLC cofauxfinish@gmail.com 970-309-5198

BL-25-084 NOT AVAILABLE Luis G Gallegos Mountain Marble & Granite LLC mountainstmg_1@outlook.com 970-618-8720

BL-25-086 147 VISTA DR Jesus Suarez Suarez construction of Colorado suarezjesus17@yahoo.com 970-366-6794

BL-25-087 601 FRONT ST Juan Parada Perplex Perplexstyling@gmail.com 970-456-6108



BL-25-088 521 MAIN ST Daryl Back European Dirt Inc dba EuroDrone Colorado eurodirt@icloud.com 970-379-5905

BL-25-089 787 ANTLER POINT LN Wayne Balis Colorado Concrete LLC wb369@q.com 970-274-0449

BL-25-090 1098 STONEY RIDGE DR John Lepkowski John Lepkowski Tree Service LLC johnmierek@yahoo.com 970-948-0339

BL-25-091 2303 BRANDING IRON Cameron Creger Colorado Laundry Systems coloradolaundrysystems@gmail.com 970-355-0171

BL-25-094 777 MAIN ST Christopher Bauer Red Mountain Fire & Security office@redmountainfire.com 970-880-8701

BL-25-095 2116 HORSESHOE TRL Katie Smith Storm King Roofing LLC office@stormkingroof.com 970-876-4146

BL-25-096 110 RIVER FRONTAGE RD Greg Delgado Tire Tech LLC sales@tiretechllc.com 970-876-0536

BL-25-097 712 GRAND AVE Sopris Surveillance Sopris Surveillance LLC soprissurveillance@gmail.com 970-893-6611

BL-25-098 54 311 COUNTY RD BRYAN E FLEMING Ellery's Eatery elleryseatery@gmail.com 970-366-0512

BL-25-100 7001 346 COUNTY RD Sara Tymczyszyn Highwater Farm sara@highwaterfarm.org 909-844- 6116

BL-25-101 810 MAIN ST
Ivonne Diaz De La Riva, Janet 

Martinez
La Placita Silt Market LLC bookkeeperalso@gmail.com 970-876-4039

BL-25-102
502 FRONT ST, UNITS 504 & 

506
Richard Lynch All in Brewing LLC allinbrewingllc@gmail.com 303-910-9063

BL-25-104 2238 MUSTANG Mark Hatch Mark Hatch Enterprises Inc. carbondalewoodshop@gmail.com 970-963-3094

BL-25-107 1310 CHARLIN AVE Dylan Webber Common Centz Electric Co. commoncentzelectric@gmail.com (970) 618-4920

BL-25-108 1829 SILVER SPUR Shelli Nielsen Skyline Mechanical, Inc Shelli@skylinemechanical.com 970-524-6809

BL-25-109 670 N 16TH ST Patrick Duncan Alan Duncan Roofing alanduncanroofing@hotmail.com 970-876-5414

BL-25-110 1815 MEDICINE BOW CT Greg Velisek Frito-Lay greg.p.velisek@pepsico.com 720-219-7162

BL-25-111 140 S 8TH ST Rocky Gross Gross Locker Plant, Inc. mrglp12dozen@gmail.com 970-876-2334

BL-25-112 4000 RIVER FRONTAGE RD Jodie McGrew, IRON LLC Heyl Construction Inc jmcgrew@heylcivil.com 970-984-3404

BL-25-113 700 GRAND AVE Robin Robinson, Buck Savage High Frequency Living highfrequencyliving@proton.me 070-456-4375

BL-25-114 NOT AVAILABLE SHINYOUNG GAUTAM Holiday Inn Express and Suites gautamhospitality0718@gmail.com 307-751-7407

BL-25-115 104 8TH ST Tristen Morganstein RemediH2O Admin@remedih2o.com 970-404-1627

BL-25-116 2121 MUSTANG Suzanne Trent Apollo Lighting SUZANNE@APOLLO.LIGHTING 970-737-8441

BL-25-122 280 HOME AVE Ruben Landeros Landeros Remodels landerosremodels@gmail.com 970-366-6955

BL-25-123 701 MAIN ST Aaron Masimer Sonlight Church sonlight@sonlightfoursquare.org 970-945-9657

BL-25-133 110 5TH ST Ian Wallace RBW Automotive INC.
scott@southwestsunsets.com & 

gmguent@gmail.com
970-618-5071


	Master List 

